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Extrato por período

Cliente: COND RES QUINTA DA FIGUEIRA 

Conta: 3012 / 003 / 00001712-2

Mês: Maio/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

02/05/2019 300020 PG ORG GOV 57,26 D 1.329,21 C

06/05/2019 042019 DB CEST PJ 49,00 D 1.280,21 C

13/05/2019 200300 DB AT LUZ 160,86 D 1.119,35 C

15/05/2019 100800 DB AT AGUA 100,90 D 1.018,45 C

20/05/2019 300153 DB AT FONE 120,01 D 898,44 C

27/05/2019 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 856,44 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104



Extrato por período

Cliente: COND RES QUINTA DA FIGUEIRA

Conta: 3012 / 003 / 00001712-2

Data: 03/10/2019 - 16:17

Mês: Abril/2019

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

05/04/2019 030419 COB INTERN 162,38 C 1.020,57 C

05/04/2019 051751 CRED TEV 500,00 C 1.520,57 C

05/04/2019 032019 DB CEST PJ 49,00 D 1.471,57 C

05/04/2019 050419 COB INTERN 5,90 D 1.465,67 C

08/04/2019 040419 COB INTERN 328,99 C 1.794,66 C

08/04/2019 040419 COB LOT DH 166,61 C 1.961,27 C

08/04/2019 132988 ENVIO TED 998,00 D 963,27 C

08/04/2019 132988 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 953,77 C

08/04/2019 080419 COB INTERN 11,80 D 941,97 C

08/04/2019 080419 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 936,07 C

09/04/2019 050419 COB LOT DH 166,61 C 1.102,68 C

09/04/2019 090419 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 1.096,78 C

10/04/2019 080419 COB AUTOAT 162,38 C 1.259,16 C

10/04/2019 080419 COB INTERN 328,99 C 1.588,15 C

10/04/2019 114003 ENVIO TED 597,22 D 990,93 C

10/04/2019 114003 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 981,43 C

10/04/2019 100419 COB AUTOAT 5,90 D 975,53 C

10/04/2019 100419 COB INTERN 11,80 D 963,73 C

12/04/2019 100419 COB INTERN 665,15 C 1.628,88 C

12/04/2019 100419 COB LOT DH 166,61 C 1.795,49 C

12/04/2019 120419 COB INTERN 11,80 D 1.783,69 C

12/04/2019 120419 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 1.777,79 C

15/04/2019 100800 DB AT AGUA 100,90 D 1.676,89 C

15/04/2019 200300 DB AT LUZ 168,82 D 1.508,07 C

18/04/2019 173904 ENVIO TED 594,91 D 913,16 C

18/04/2019 173904 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 903,66 C

22/04/2019 300153 DB AT FONE 120,01 D 783,65 C
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24/04/2019 220419 COB AGN DH 496,89 C 1.280,54 C

24/04/2019 000341 CRED TED 165,63 C 1.446,17 C

24/04/2019 240419 COB AGENC 17,70 D 1.428,47 C

25/04/2019 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 1.386,47 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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